

This paper is rife with typographical errors, those that I have noticed so far are:

Abstract, line 10: "factor is determining" should be "factor determining".

p 96, column 1, 3rd line from bottom: "quantity" should be "quantities".

p 98, column 2, line 14: "From equilibrium Eq 8" should be "For equilibrium Eq 8".

p 99, 5th line from bottom: " $X_O = v_O(v_H + v_O)$ " should be " $X_O = \frac{v_O}{v_H + v_O}$ ".

p 100, column 1, 7th line from bottom: "but they cannot generate a fluid" should be "and cannot generate a fluid".

p 100, column 2, 2nd line from bottom: "buffers" should be "buffer".

p 103, column 2, 7th line from bottom: "pre-sence" should be "presence".

p 110, column 1, 11th line from bottom: "In composition to the" should be "In comparison to the".

p 112, column 1, line 5: "are simple related" should be "are simply related".

p 112, column 2, line 6: "Buseck and Bo-ju" should be "Buseck and Bo-jun".

This paper is rife with typographical errors, those that I have noticed so far are:

Abstract, line 10: "factor is determining" should be "factor determining".

p 96, column 1, 3rd line from bottom: "quantity" should be "quantities".

p 98, column 2, line 14: "From equilibrium Eq 8" should be "For equilibrium Eq 8".

p 99, 5th line from bottom: " $X_O = v_O(v_H + v_O)$ " should be " $X_O = \frac{v_O}{v_H + v_O}$ ".

p 100, column 1, 7th line from bottom: "but they cannot generate a fluid" should be "and cannot generate a fluid".

p 100, column 2, 2nd line from bottom: "buffers" should be "buffer".

p 103, column 2, 7th line from bottom: "pre-sence" should be "presence".

p 110, column 1, 11th line from bottom: "In composition to the" should be "In comparison to the".

p 112, column 1, line 5: "are simple related" should be "are simply related".

p 112, column 2, line 6: "Buseck and Bo-ju" should be "Buseck and Bo-jun".